1www.gs-power.com
G
S
52
56
150KHz 3A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
Product Description Features
 3.3V, 5V and adjustable output versions

4 Feedback 4 Feedback
5 ON/OFF 5 ON/OFF
Ordering Information
*For other voltages, please contact factory.
Marking Information
Package Type
TO-220 TO-263
Output Voltage
GS5256TF GS5256MF ADJ
GS5256T33F GS5256M33F 3.3V
GS5256T50F GS5256M50F 5.0V
3
G
S